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IIYAMAT6562AS-B1

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Touch points

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)
Height of viewable area (mm)
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)
Left / right bezel size (mm)
Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)
Viewing angles (h/v; °)
Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

Set contains
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64.5

IPS

20

UHD 4K

3840x2160

1428.48

803.52

28.29/28.29

28.26/28.26

16:9

500

178/178

1 x USB-B (Touch)

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

3xHDMI (Input)

2xUSB-A2.0

2 x RS232C (Input/output, 3.5mm jack)

MicroSD card slot

1485

860

718

384

USB-A - USB-B cable (Touch)

Power cord
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Set contains HDMI - HDMI cable

Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The T6562AS-B1is a 64.5-inch 4K multifunctional monitor from liyama's ProLite series, which is tailored for digital signage applications, interactive trade
show stands, conferences, as well as any other event. The monitor can be used in both portrait and landscape modes.

The monitor with PCAP touch technology has a number of functionalities for creating comfortable collaborative workspaces - the equipment has Android
and EShare applications that allow streaming and editing content from any device directly on the monitor screen. In addition, the T6562AS-B1 allows
installation of any Android-compatible application.

Ergonomics are facilitated by a 64.5-inch IPS LED matrix with 60Hz refresh rate at 4K resolution (3840x2160 pixels), 20 capacitive touch points and 500
nits of maximum brightness. Wall or stand mounting of the monitor is enabled by VESA-standard mounting holes with 400x400mm spacing.

The liyama T6562AS-B1 monitor in black is equipped with digital inputs - three HDMI ports with HDCP 2.2, an Ethernet port (RJ45), IR input/output, as
well as R§232C along with two USB 2.0 Type A ports. The USB Type B port is used for touch (plug&play with Windows and Linux, while an additional driver
must be downloaded for Mac systems).

Rent the liyama ProLite T6562AS-B1 monitor at SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/1647-iiyama-t6562as-b1.html
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