













IIYAMA T6562AS-B1

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	64.5
Panel	IPS
Touch points	20
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (px×px)	3840x2160
Width of viewable area (mm)	1428.48
Height of viewable area (mm)	803.52
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	28.29 / 28.29
Left / right bezel size (mm)	28.26 / 28.26
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	500
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	2 x USB-A 2.0
Connectors	2 x RS232C (Input/output, 3.5mm jack)
Connectors	MicroSD card slot
Connectors	1 x USB-B (Touch)
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	3 x HDMI (Input)
Width (mm)	1485
Height (mm)	860
Depth (mm)	71.8
Net weight (kg)	38.4
Set contains	HDMI - HDMI cable
Set contains	Remote control









Set contains	USB-A - USB-B cable (Touch)
Set contains	Power cord

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The T6562AS-B1 is a 64.5-inch 4K multifunctional monitor from liyama's ProLite series, which is tailored for digital signage applications, interactive trade show stands, conferences, as well as any other event. The monitor can be used in both portrait and landscape modes.

The monitor with PCAP touch technology has a number of functionalities for creating comfortable collaborative workspaces - the equipment has Android and EShare applications that allow streaming and editing content from any device directly on the monitor screen. In addition, the T6562AS-B1 allows installation of any Android-compatible application.

Ergonomics are facilitated by a 64.5-inch IPS LED matrix with 60Hz refresh rate at 4K resolution (3840x2160 pixels), 20 capacitive touch points and 500 nits of maximum brightness. Wall or stand mounting of the monitor is enabled by VESA-standard mounting holes with 400x400mm spacing.

The Iiyama T6562AS-B1 monitor in black is equipped with digital inputs - three HDMI ports with HDCP 2.2, an Ethernet port (RJ45), IR input/output, as well as RS232C along with two USB 2.0 Type A ports. The USB Type B port is used for touch (plug&play with Windows and Linux, while an additional driver must be downloaded for Mac systems).

Rent the liyama ProLite T6562AS-B1 monitor at SQM Rental House!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/1647-iiyama-t6562as-b1.html